InPro 3200SG version with an additional
platinum ring to ground the measurement
solution.
InPro® 3200(SG) gel-electrolyte pH electrodes
with integrated temperature sensor.
Combination electrodes with gel
electrolyte and integrated temperature
sensor for in-line pH measurements

certified according to
ISO 9001 / ISO 14001
9001
certified
ISO
14001
certified
ISO
Specifications
pH range 0...14
Pressure range From vacuum up to a process pressure of max. 2.5 bar (36 psi)
Temperature range 0...100 °C (32…212 °F) for operation
0...140 °C (32…284 °F) for sterilization
Ordering information
Sensor length Designation Order No.     Designation* Order No.
120 mm (4.7") InPro 3200/120/Pt100 52 001 418 InPro 3200SG/120/Pt100 52 001 813
120 mm InPro 3200/120/Pt1000 52 001 419 InPro 3200SG/120/Pt1000 52 001 814
200 mm (7.9") InPro 3200/200/Pt100 52 001 420
200 mm InPro 3200/200/Pt1000 52 001 421
225 mm (8.9") InPro 3200/225/Pt100 52 001 422 InPro 3200SG/225/Pt100 52 001 815
225 mm InPro 3200/225/Pt1000 52 001 423 InPro 3200SG/225/Pt1000 52 001 816
325 mm (12.8") InPro 3200/325/Pt100 52 001 424 InPro 3200SG/325/Pt100 52 001 817
325 mm InPro 3200/325/Pt1000 52 001 425 InPro 3200SG/325/Pt1000 52 001 818
425 mm (16.7") InPro 3200/425/Pt100 52 001 503
425 mm InPro 3200/425/Pt1000 52 001 504
* InPro 3200SG with solution ground.
Suitable housings
Sensor Chemical applications Water applications Biotech applications